

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16764/2009

MEHANGA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINTOO(D) BY LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 07/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.
Mrs. Poonam Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the affidavit dated 16.9.2010 filed
by the petitioner the service of notice upon
respondent Nos. 1(a),(c) &(e) is treated as
complete. Office to check and proceed further.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khara)
Court Master